ATTACHMENT A 

EVALUATION OF TOP FOUR PROPOSALS 
FOR RFP #2011-05
  

	Rank
	Name
	Cost
	Technical
Score
	Cost Points
	Small
Business
Points
	Local Business Points
	Final 
Score*

	1.
	Cinema Vertige, LLC


	$170,080.00
	60.8
	26.8
	10
	0
	97.5

	2.
	Digital Ranch Productions
	$369,462.00
	64.5
	15
	10
	5
	94.5

	3.
	Backcountry Pictures
	$380,955.00
	61.8
	14.7
	10
	5
	91.4

	4.
	Papercut Films
	$355,540.00
	60.3
	15.1
	10
	5
	90.4


*Totals may differ from addition of points by 0.1 due to rounding.
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